
HoliMont FLITE Cup 2019
HoliMont, NY

Jan 26, 2019 (Sat) (N1213) (N1212)

Unofficial
Head Judge: MCKEE,Matthew 
Chief of Comp: HACKER,Corey 
T.D.: HILLIMAN,Richard 
Chief of Scoring: WOODROW,Tracy
Judge 1(T&L): MCKEE,Matthew 
Judge 2(T&L): KASPER,Benjamin 
Judge 3(Air): FREDERICK,Owen 

Course: Downspout
Length: 165 m
Width: 12 m
Pitch: 19 deg
Pace: Male = 20.85, Female = 22.88
_____________ Head Judge
_____________ Chief of Scoring
_____________ T.D.

------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Moguls                   Event                     Date: Jan 26, 2019 (Sat)
Female/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 7:42 pm
HoliMont, NY             HoliMont FLITE Cup 2                          
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

T&L-->         Air-->
No Bib Name              Gp  Rep  J.1  J.2  T&L J.3 Jumps  DofD  Airs  Judge    Time   Pts   Run   Event

=== === ================= ==  === ==== ==== ==== === ===== ===== =====  ===== ======= ===== ===== =======

1 108 DUDA,Jessica      F15 7S  16.4 16.4 49.2 9.0    TS 0.630 10.36  59.56   24.72 13.42 72.98
9.2     S 0.510

16.3 16.3 48.9 8.4    TS 0.630  9.67  58.57   23.37 15.31 73.88   73.88
8.6     S 0.510

2 126 SCHAAB,Zoe        F15 HV  14.4 14.4 43.2 7.7     S 0.510  8.33  51.53   23.38 15.30 66.83
9.2     T 0.480

15.9 15.9 47.7 9.2     T 0.480  9.00  56.70   22.23 16.90 73.60   73.60
9.0     S 0.510

3 115 HUBERT,Ashley     F15 HV  15.4 15.4 46.2 9.4     S 0.510 10.33  56.53   22.32 16.78 73.31
8.8    TS 0.630

7.7  7.7 23.1 9.2     S 0.510  9.85  32.95   26.41 11.06 44.01   73.31
8.2    TS 0.630

4 123 OXLEY,Kate        F15 BM  16.3 16.3 48.9 8.7     S 0.510  8.45  57.35   23.69 14.86 72.21
7.9     D 0.510

16.0 16.0 48.0 8.3     S 0.510  7.80  55.80   23.54 15.07 70.87   72.21
7.0     D 0.510

5 111 ELLIOT,Chelsea    F15 BSC  5.0  5.0 15.0 8.1     S 0.510  8.98  23.98   28.37  8.32 32.30
7.7    TS 0.630

16.0 16.0 48.0 9.4     S 0.510  8.44  56.44   23.12 15.66 72.10   72.10
5.8    TS 0.630

6 118 MACGREGOR,Sasha   F15 HMT 16.0 16.0 48.0 9.1     S 0.510  7.70  55.70   24.24 14.09 69.79
6.0     D 0.510

16.4 16.4 49.2 10.     S 0.510  7.80  57.00   23.97 14.47 71.47   71.47
5.3     D 0.510

7  34 WEILER,Gracie     F11 BM  15.4 15.4 46.2 8.4     T 0.480  8.62  54.82   26.62 10.76 65.58
9.0     S 0.510

15.6 15.6 46.8 8.4     T 0.480  8.41  55.21   25.97 11.67 66.88   66.88
8.6     S 0.510

8 102 BUTLER,Brooke     F15 HV   8.3  8.3 24.9 7.4     S 0.510  6.57  31.47   25.48 12.36 43.83
3.5     3 0.800

13.4 13.4 40.2 9.4     S 0.510  8.07  48.27   22.54 16.47 64.74   64.74
4.1     3 0.800

9 103 CELANI,Summer     F15 HV  13.8 13.8 41.4 3.7    TT 0.600  5.87  47.27   23.03 15.79 63.06
5.8    TS 0.630

14.1 14.1 42.3 6.1     T 0.480  6.57  48.87   23.12 15.66 64.53   64.53
5.8    TS 0.630

10 112 COLLINS,Bridget   F17 BSC 12.8 12.8 38.4 1.4     T 0.480  3.44  41.84   26.58 10.82 52.66
4.4    TS 0.630

14.8 14.8 44.4 8.0     S 0.510  7.35  51.75   25.47 12.37 64.12   64.12
5.2    TS 0.630

11 116 KELSCH,Sydney     F15 HMT 12.0 12.0 36.0 6.0     S 0.510  3.97  39.97   22.89 15.98 55.95

Filename: 13 B HoliMont, NY-v3.fre Page 1



Moguls                   Event                     Date: Jan 26, 2019 (Sat)
Female/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 7:42 pm
HoliMont, NY             HoliMont FLITE Cup 2                          
Unofficial

                                  T&L-->         Air-->
 No Bib Name              Gp  Rep  J.1  J.2  T&L J.3 Jumps  DofD  Airs  Judge    Time   Pts   Run   Event
=== === ================= ==  === ==== ==== ==== === ===== ===== =====  ===== ======= ===== ===== =======

1.8     D 0.510
5.0  5.0 15.0 8.7     S 0.510  7.28  22.28   27.62  9.37 31.65   55.95

5.6     D 0.510
12  36 BARNUM,Sarah      F13 HV   4.0  4.0 12.0 5.1     T 0.480  6.67  18.67   35.07       18.67

8.3     S 0.510
14.0 14.0 42.0 2.0     T 0.480  3.66  45.66   29.01  7.42 53.08   53.08

5.3     S 0.510
13 120 MARGERUM,Maeve    F15 HMT  1.0       dnf                   dnf   1.50  (none)         dnf

                                                                
11.4 11.4 34.2 6.6     S 0.510  5.91  40.11   28.04  8.78 48.89   48.89

5.0     D 0.510
14  25 REID,Ava          F09 BM   8.1  8.1 24.3 6.0     T 0.480  5.99  30.29   26.38 11.10 41.39

6.1     S 0.510
10.1 10.1 30.3 3.4     N 0.460  5.02  35.32   25.10 12.89 48.21   48.21

6.8     S 0.510
15  52 VICKERS,Abigail   F13 HMT 10.0 10.0 30.0 6.4     T 0.480  6.94  36.94   26.51 10.92 47.86

7.6     S 0.510
9.4  9.4 28.2 7.9     T 0.480  7.25  35.45   28.29  8.43 43.88   47.86

6.8     S 0.510
16  43 HENRICH,Anneliese F13 BSC  6.1  6.1 18.3 8.8     S 0.510  8.32  26.62   34.92       26.62

8.0     T 0.480
9.4  9.4 28.2 7.0     S 0.510  7.60  35.80   28.18  8.58 44.38   44.38

8.4     T 0.480
17   9 HACKER,Kylee      F11 HMT  8.8  8.8 26.4 4.5     D 0.510  4.17  30.57   34.14  0.25 30.82

3.7     S 0.510
9.4  9.4 28.2 3.0     N 0.460  3.62  31.82   32.85  2.05 33.87   33.87

4.4     S 0.510
18  39 EMERLING,Brianna  F13 BSC 10.0 10.0 30.0 1.8     T 0.480  1.78  31.78   35.89       31.78

2.0     N 0.460
3.1  3.1  9.3 2.1     T 0.480  1.00  10.30   48.62       10.30   31.78

.0            
19  19 MCMAHON,Katherine F11 HMT  1.6  1.6  4.8 3.6     N 0.460  3.38   8.18   42.89        8.18

3.4     S 0.510
9.0  9.0 27.0 3.1     N 0.460  3.56  30.56   40.18       30.56   30.56

4.2     S 0.510
20  32 VANALLEN,Lauren   F09 BM   1.6  1.6  4.8 3.6     S 0.510  3.51   8.31   39.62        8.31

3.3     D 0.510
9.0  9.0 27.0 3.7     S 0.510  3.00  30.00   42.37       30.00   30.00

2.2     D 0.510
21  48 SCHAFFNER,Olivia  F13 HV   8.4  8.4 25.2 1.5     N 0.460  1.45  26.65   45.32       26.65

1.5     S 0.510
dnf                   dnf         (none)         dnf   26.65

                                                                
22  15 KEEFE,Elizabeth   F11 HMT  3.1  3.1  9.3 2.8     D 0.510  2.54  11.84   49.80       11.84

2.2     S 0.510
7.2  7.2 21.6 2.4     T 0.480  1.86  23.46   44.81       23.46   23.46

1.4     S 0.510
23  16 LARUSCH,Ella      F11 HV   1.2  1.2  3.6 3.0     T 0.480  2.71   6.31   40.50        6.31

2.5     S 0.510
5.0  5.0 15.0 3.0     T 0.480  3.32  18.32   30.67  5.10 23.42   23.42

3.7     S 0.510
24  10 GILLESPIE,Margo   F09 HMT  6.0  6.0 18.0                        18.00   54.23       18.00

                                                                
7.0  7.0 21.0                        21.00   47.08       21.00   21.00

                                                                
25  21 NOBEL,Emelia      F09 HMT  0.1  0.1  0.3                         0.30  (none)        0.30

                                                                
6.8  6.8 20.4                        20.40   53.40       20.40   20.40

                                                                
26  27 SIEGLER,Sadie     F11 HMT  0.1  0.1  0.3 1.0     T 0.480  1.63   1.93   50.14        1.93

2.5     N 0.460
6.4  6.4 19.2                        19.20   33.65  0.93 20.13   20.13

                                                                
27  35 WELLS,Kylie       F11 HMT  0.1  0.1  0.3                         0.30 1:00.60        0.30
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5.0  5.0 15.0 2.0     N 0.460  1.58  16.58   52.40       16.58   16.58
1.3     S 0.510

28  45 KEEFE,Kathryn     F13 HMT  1.2  1.2  3.6 2.0     S 0.510  2.67   6.27   27.66  9.31 15.58
3.6     N 0.460

0.1  0.1  0.3 7.4     S 0.510  3.77   4.07  (none)        4.07   15.58
.0            

29  26 SHEETS,Madelyn    F11 HMT  3.7  3.7 11.1                        11.10 1:09.65       11.10
                                                                

2.0  2.0  6.0                         6.00 1:05.29        6.00   11.10
                                                                
30  23 PATTON,Alllison   F09 BM   0.1  0.1  0.3 4.6     S 0.510  3.90   4.20   40.42        4.20

3.4     N 0.460
0.1  0.1  0.3 5.8     S 0.510  5.25   5.55   42.11        5.55    5.55

5.0     N 0.460
31  12 GILLESPIE,Elinor  F11 HMT  0.1  0.1  0.3 4.6     N 0.460  3.64   3.94   55.72        3.94

3.0     S 0.510
0.1  0.1  0.3 1.8     D 0.510  1.83   2.13   45.47        2.13    3.94

2.0     N 0.460

1 109 DUDA,Tyler        M15 7S  16.7 16.7 50.1 7.7     3 0.700 11.08  61.18   20.48 16.56 77.74
7.8    3p 0.730

14.2 14.2 42.6 9.2     3 0.700 13.01  55.61   19.83 17.56 73.17   77.74
9.0    3p 0.730

2  54 WILLARD,Alex      M13 BM  16.5 16.5 49.5 9.6    TS 0.530  8.97  58.47   19.16 18.59 77.06
9.5     S 0.410

15.4 15.4 46.2 6.2     3 0.700  9.20  55.40   20.47 16.58 71.98   77.06
7.6   TTS 0.640

3 105 COLLINS,Aidan     M17 BSC 15.0 15.0 45.0 7.7     3 0.700 12.10  57.10   20.61 16.36 73.46
9.2    3p 0.730

dnf                   dnf         (none)         dnf   73.46
                                                                

4 117 LARUSCH,Matthew   M15 HV  16.1 16.1 48.3 8.6     3 0.700 10.47  58.77   22.33 13.72 72.49
8.4    TS 0.530

4.2  4.2 12.6 7.0     3 0.700  4.90  17.50   27.83  5.28 22.78   72.49
.0            

5   5 DIFRANCESCO,Vince M11 HMT 15.2 15.2 45.6 9.4     S 0.410  7.66  53.26   24.35 10.62 63.88
7.2    TS 0.530

16.3 16.3 48.9 7.4     3 0.700 10.21  59.11   23.60 11.77 70.88   70.88
9.5    TS 0.530

6 110 EDWARDS,Samuel    M15 HV  13.4 13.4 40.2 8.3     S 0.410  7.26  47.46   21.15 15.53 62.99
7.3    TS 0.530

16.3 16.3 48.9 9.2     S 0.410  4.49  53.39   20.10 17.15 70.54   70.54
1.3    DD 0.560

7 104 CLAUS,Jacob       M15 BM  15.3 15.3 45.9 7.6    ST 0.530  7.58  53.48   22.38 13.65 67.13
8.7     D 0.410

15.6 15.6 46.8 7.5     3 0.700  8.12  54.92   21.76 14.60 69.52   69.52
7.0     D 0.410

8  49 SOCHA,Bennett     M13 HV  15.4 15.4 46.2 4.2     D 0.410  4.87  51.07   20.30 16.84 67.91
7.7     S 0.410

15.0 15.0 45.0 4.1     D 0.410  5.00  50.00   20.29 16.85 66.85   67.91
8.1     S 0.410

9  37 DELFORTE,Lucas    M13 BM  14.7 14.7 44.1 8.0     S 0.410  5.53  49.63   22.07 14.12 63.75
5.5     K 0.410

15.4 15.4 46.2 7.6     S 0.410  5.16  51.36   21.40 15.15 66.51   66.51
5.0     D 0.410

10 122 MCGUIRE,Bryan     M17 BM  15.1 15.1 45.3 8.8     T 0.380  6.78  52.08   22.23 13.88 65.96
8.4     S 0.410

15.0 15.0 45.0 8.7     T 0.380  7.54  52.54   22.29 13.78 66.32   66.32
8.0    TS 0.530

11 101 BALL,Colden       M17 BSC 15.6 15.6 46.8 9.5     S 0.410  7.91  54.71   23.82 11.44 66.15
7.6    TS 0.530

14.6 14.6 43.8 8.1     S 0.410  7.40  51.20   23.62 11.74 62.94   66.15
7.7    TS 0.530
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12  50 TYLER,Cal         M13 BM  15.8 15.8 47.4 6.2     S 0.410  6.06  53.46   23.79 11.48 64.94

8.6     D 0.410
16.0 16.0 48.0 9.2     S 0.410  7.13  55.13   24.46 10.45 65.58   65.58

8.2     D 0.410
13 130 WOSTMANN,Alec     M19 Bmb  0.1  0.1  0.3                         0.30  (none)        0.30

                                                                
15.4 15.4 46.2 8.0     S 0.410  3.28  49.48   21.92 14.35 63.83   63.83

.0            
14 127 SCHAFFNER,Chad    M15 HV  12.7 12.7 38.1 7.6     S 0.410  6.39  44.49   24.99  9.64 54.13

6.2    TS 0.530
15.3 15.3 45.9 4.8     S 0.410  4.23  50.13   24.24 10.79 60.92   60.92

4.3    TS 0.530
15 129 TYLER,Robert      M15 BM   0.1       dnf                   dnf   0.15  (none)         dnf

                                                                
14.8 14.8 44.4 6.6     S 0.410  5.16  49.56   23.91 11.30 60.86   60.86

6.0     K 0.410
16 107 COURTNEY,Ryan     M15 BSC 14.3 14.3 42.9 7.6     S 0.410  5.76  48.66   23.77 11.51 60.17

5.3    TT 0.500
15.1 15.1 45.3 6.4     S 0.410  4.87  50.17   24.32 10.67 60.84   60.84

4.5    TT 0.500
17 128 SPILLER,Max       M15 BM  13.4 13.4 40.2 2.3     Y 0.410  2.17  42.37   24.07 11.05 53.42

3.0     S 0.410
14.4 14.4 43.2 5.8     S 0.410  4.25  47.45   22.74 13.09 60.54   60.54

4.6     D 0.410
18 124 PFEFFER,Jack      M15 BM   1.1  1.1  3.3 7.8     S 0.410  5.58   8.88   27.73  5.44 14.32

6.3     T 0.380
14.1 14.1 42.3 8.2     N 0.360  5.83  48.13   26.12  7.91 56.04   56.04

7.6     T 0.380
19 113 FERRINO,Samuel    M17 BSC 11.0 11.0 33.0 6.0     3 0.700  7.60  40.60   28.41  4.39 44.99

8.3     X 0.410
15.3 15.3 45.9 9.2     S 0.410  7.29  53.19   29.78  2.29 55.48   55.48

8.6     X 0.410
20  46 KOTALIK,Andrew    M13 BM  12.8 12.8 38.4 2.4     D 0.410  2.82  41.22   23.93 11.27 52.49

4.5     S 0.410
13.0 13.0 39.0 4.1     S 0.410  3.27  42.27   25.11  9.46 51.73   52.49

3.9     D 0.410
21 114 GLOGOWSKI,Aidan   M17 BSC 12.0 12.0 36.0 7.1     X 0.410  5.45  41.45   25.34  9.10 50.55

6.2     K 0.410
9.8  9.8 29.4 2.2     N 0.360  2.34  31.74   23.81 11.45 43.19   50.55

3.8     X 0.410
22  47 PIRAIN,Reese      M13 7S  13.6 13.6 40.8 7.6     S 0.410  5.89  46.69   30.33  1.45 48.14

6.8     X 0.410
12.8 12.8 38.4 6.8     S 0.410  3.72  42.12   27.24  6.19 48.31   48.31

2.3     X 0.410
23 119 MANGANO,Michael   M15 HV  10.1 10.1 30.3 4.1     S 0.410  3.64  33.94   22.75 13.08 47.02

4.8     X 0.410
dnf                   dnf         (none)         dnf   47.02

                                                                
24 121 MCDONALD,Tiller   M15 BSC 14.4 14.4 43.2 5.2     S 0.410  3.15  46.35   36.86       46.35

2.7     T 0.380
9.0  9.0 27.0 2.2     S 0.410  1.66  28.66   35.06       28.66   46.35

2.0     T 0.380
25  20 MCNAMARA,Kam      M11 HMT 10.4 10.4 31.2 7.8     S 0.410  3.60  34.80   26.02  8.06 42.86

1.0     D 0.410
0.1  0.1  0.3 6.1     S 0.410  4.01   4.31 1:17.20        4.31   42.86

4.2     N 0.360
26 125 PIER,James        M15 ?    0.1  0.1  0.3 1.3     N 0.360  0.87   1.17   35.56        1.17

1.0     Y 0.410
12.1 12.1 36.3 5.2     S 0.410  2.13  38.43   28.43  4.36 42.79   42.79

.0            
27  38 DONNELLY,Ronan    M13 HV   6.3  6.3 18.9 9.5     3 0.700  8.29  27.19   23.83 11.42 38.61

4.0     S 0.410
6.8  6.8 20.4 2.4     N 0.360  3.81  24.21   24.88  9.81 34.02   38.61

7.2     S 0.410
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28   8 GONZALEZ,Sebastia M11 HV  10.2 10.2 30.6 5.7     G 0.530  6.73  37.33   33.14       37.33

7.0    TS 0.530
5.0  5.0 15.0 6.6    TS 0.530  5.80  20.80   37.34       20.80   37.33

3.3     3 0.700
29  31 TYLER,Mick        M11 BM  10.3 10.3 30.9 1.3     N 0.360  0.87  31.77   29.03  3.44 35.21

1.0     D 0.410
11.8 11.8 35.4 3.3     S 0.410  1.76  37.16   32.59       37.16   37.16

1.0     D 0.410
30  14 JACKS,Eli         M11 HV   3.6  3.6 10.8 1.7     T 0.380  2.89  13.69 1:01.50       13.69

5.5     S 0.410
10.4 10.4 31.2 3.4     N 0.360  3.59  34.79   33.88       34.79   34.79

5.8     S 0.410
31  13 EVANS,Lachlan     M11 HMT 10.6 10.6 31.8 5.2     N 0.360  2.27  34.07   33.34       34.07

1.0     Z 0.400
1.2  1.2  3.6 8.3     N 0.360  5.44   9.04   43.28        9.04   34.07

6.0     S 0.410
32   2 BERGLUND,Robert   M11 HMT  0.1  0.1  0.3 8.0     S 0.410  5.59   5.89   31.82        5.89

6.1     T 0.380
5.9  5.9 17.7 1.6     T 0.380  4.16  21.86   24.45 10.47 32.33   32.33

8.7     S 0.410
33  58 KANE,Jp           M11 HMT  8.7  8.7 26.1 1.6     T 0.380  1.39  27.49   28.32  4.53 32.02

2.2     N 0.360
8.0  8.0 24.0 3.8     N 0.360  2.59  26.59   28.85  3.72 30.31   32.02

3.0     S 0.410
34  41 FITZGERALD,Connor M13 HMT  7.4  7.4 22.2 7.8     T 0.380  5.13  27.33   28.85  3.72 31.05

5.3     S 0.410
0.1  0.1  0.3 2.0     S 0.410  1.64   1.94   36.42        1.94   31.05

2.0     K 0.410
35  61 ORR,Reilly        M11 HMT  6.2  6.2 18.6                        18.60   41.73       18.60

                                                                
10.1 10.1 30.3 1.4     N 0.360  0.50  30.80   36.31       30.80   30.80

.0            
36  51 VANDERWEL,Jared   M13 HV   8.8  8.8 26.4 3.3     S 0.410  3.27  29.67   32.97       29.67

4.7     K 0.410
6.0  6.0 18.0 3.2     S 0.410  3.68  21.68   40.06       21.68   29.67

5.8     K 0.410
37   1 BUEME,Joey        M11 HMT  0.1  0.1  0.3 3.4     N 0.360  1.22   1.52   51.74        1.52

.0            
9.1  9.1 27.3 5.8     N 0.360  2.08  29.38   37.76       29.38   29.38

.0            
38   7 HACKER,Cayden     M09 HMT  8.5  8.5 25.5 3.8     N 0.360  3.08  28.58   35.63       28.58

4.2     S 0.410
0.1  0.1  0.3 3.2     T 0.380  2.89   3.19  (none)        3.19   28.58

4.1     S 0.410
39  53 WELLS,Colby       M13 HMT  8.4  8.4 25.2 2.2     N 0.360  1.69  26.89   30.18  1.68 28.57

2.2     S 0.410
7.2  7.2 21.6 1.6     N 0.360  2.12  23.72   30.12  1.77 25.49   28.57

3.8     S 0.410
40  42 FLYNN,Sean        M13 BSC            dnf                   dnf         (none)         dnf

                                                                
9.4  9.4 28.2                        28.20   58.25       28.20   28.20

                                                                
41  22 NOBEL,Jacob       M09 HMT  8.2  8.2 24.6 3.3     N 0.360  1.18  25.78   33.61       25.78

.0            
9.0  9.0 27.0 1.3     S 0.410  0.53  27.53   34.08       27.53   27.53

.0            
42  11 GERRARD,Ben       M09 HMT  0.6  0.6  1.8 3.3     S 0.410  2.49   4.29   42.17        4.29

3.0     T 0.380
7.4  7.4 22.2 7.2     S 0.410  5.03  27.23   38.49       27.23   27.23

5.8     N 0.360
43  44 JACKS,Spencer     M13 HV   1.4  1.4  4.2 1.6     S 0.410  2.36   6.56   34.44        6.56

4.5     T 0.380
7.0  7.0 21.0 6.4     S 0.410  4.46  25.46   30.16  1.71 27.17   27.17

4.5     D 0.410
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Moguls                   Event                     Date: Jan 26, 2019 (Sat)
Female/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 7:42 pm
HoliMont, NY             HoliMont FLITE Cup 2                          
Unofficial

                                  T&L-->         Air-->
 No Bib Name              Gp  Rep  J.1  J.2  T&L J.3 Jumps  DofD  Airs  Judge    Time   Pts   Run   Event
=== === ================= ==  === ==== ==== ==== === ===== ===== =====  ===== ======= ===== ===== =======
44  24 PENSON,Nathan     M11 HV   7.0  7.0 21.0 6.0     S 0.410  3.69  24.69   35.86       24.69

3.0     X 0.410
0.1  0.1  0.3 6.2     S 0.410  3.30   3.60   46.63        3.60   24.69

2.0     T 0.380
45   3 CHESS,Greyson     M11 HV   6.0  6.0 18.0 4.3     S 0.410  3.31  21.31   38.66       21.31

4.1     T 0.380
7.0  7.0 21.0 3.2     S 0.410  2.54  23.54   36.21       23.54   23.54

3.0     D 0.410
46  17 MANLEY,Elliot     M11 HMT  5.6  5.6 16.8 6.4     T 0.380  4.48  21.28   34.23       21.28

5.0     S 0.410
0.1  0.1  0.3 6.6     T 0.380  3.89   4.19   34.23        4.19   21.28

3.4     D 0.410
47   4 COOK,Ryder        M09 BM   1.0  1.0  3.0 3.4     S 0.410  2.98   5.98   38.29        5.98

3.0    TS 0.530
5.0  5.0 15.0 6.2     S 0.410  4.02  19.02   33.22       19.02   19.02

3.9     T 0.380
48   6 EDWARDS,Christoph M11 HV   0.2  0.2  0.6 5.1     S 0.410  3.91   4.51   33.48        4.51

4.8     T 0.380
4.4  4.4 13.2 7.6     S 0.410  5.07  18.27   51.76       18.27   18.27

4.8     D 0.410
49 106 CONLEY,Owen       M15 BSC  4.7  4.7 14.1 1.0     N 0.360  1.63  15.73   30.84  0.66 16.39

3.1     S 0.410
1.1  1.1  3.3 6.6     S 0.410  4.60   7.90   37.58        7.90   16.39

5.0     T 0.380
50  56 DUNN,John         M11 HMT  0.1  0.1  0.3 1.0     S 0.410  1.28   1.58   33.77        1.58

2.3     T 0.380
1.8  1.8  5.4 1.1     D 0.410  2.21   7.61   29.24  3.12 10.73   10.73

4.3     S 0.410
51  55 WOLLEN,Trevor     M13 BSC  1.8  1.8  5.4 1.3     T 0.380  2.29   7.69   44.70        7.69

4.4     S 0.410
dnf                   dnf         (none)         dnf    7.69

                                                                
52  59 CLOSS,Brody       M11 HMT  1.0  1.0  3.0 1.4     D 0.410  2.04   5.04   40.54        5.04

4.1     N 0.360
0.1  0.1  0.3 1.5     N 0.360  0.99   1.29   37.20        1.29    5.04

1.2     T 0.380
53  33 VANDERWEL,Owen    M11 HV   0.1  0.1  0.3 1.0     N 0.360  2.16   2.46   29.94  2.04  4.50

4.4     S 0.410
0.1  0.1  0.3 1.1     D 0.410  2.00   2.30   50.27        2.30    4.50

3.8     S 0.410
54  28 SMITH,Liam        M11 BSC  0.8  0.8  2.4 2.1     N 0.360  1.69   4.09   46.53        4.09

2.3     S 0.410
0.1  0.1  0.3 3.2     S 0.410  1.72   2.02   47.76        2.02    4.09

1.1     T 0.380
55  18 MANLEY,Emerson    M09 HMT  0.1  0.1  0.3 3.4     N 0.360  2.86   3.16 1:03.13        3.16

4.0     S 0.410
0.1  0.1  0.3 2.4     T 0.380  2.46   2.76   53.95        2.76    3.16

3.8     S 0.410
56  29 TEETER,John       M09 HMT  0.1  0.1  0.3 2.0     N 0.360  1.54   1.84   45.77        1.84

2.0     D 0.410
0.1  0.1  0.3 1.4     T 0.380  0.89   1.19   41.81        1.19    1.84

1.0     N 0.360
57  30 SIEGLER,Sonny     M09 HMT  0.1  0.1  0.3                         0.30 1:02.95        0.30

                                                                
0.1  0.1  0.3 1.0     N 0.360  0.36   0.66   38.99        0.66    0.66

.0            

Male   = 20.85, Female = 22.88
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Moguls                   Finals                    Date: Jan 28, 2019 (Mon)
Female/Male              (By  Group Score)         Time: 5:20 pm
HoliMont, NY             HoliMont FLITE Cup 2                          
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

No Bib# Name                 Gp  Representing  Score             
=== ==== ==================   ==  ============  ==================

1   25 REID,Ava             F09 BM            49.25
2   32 VANALLEN,Lauren      F09 BM            30.00
3   10 GILLESPIE,Margo      F09 HMT           21.00
4   21 NOBEL,Emelia         F09 HMT           20.40
5   23 PATTON,Alllison      F09 BM             5.55

1   34 WEILER,Gracie        F11 BM            67.96
2    9 HACKER,Kylee         F11 HMT           35.23
3   19 MCMAHON,Katherine    F11 HMT           30.56

4   16 LARUSCH,Ella         F11 HV            24.69
5   15 KEEFE,Elizabeth      F11 HMT           23.46
6   27 SIEGLER,Sadie        F11 HMT           21.53
7   35 WELLS,Kylie          F11 HMT           16.58
8   26 SHEETS,Madelyn       F11 HMT           11.10
9   12 GILLESPIE,Elinor     F11 HMT            3.94

1   36 BARNUM,Sarah         F13 HV            54.29
2   52 VICKERS,Abigail      F13 HMT           48.96
3   43 HENRICH,Anneliese    F13 BSC           45.55
4   39 EMERLING,Brianna     F13 BSC           31.78
5   48 SCHAFFNER,Olivia     F13 HV            26.65

6   45 KEEFE,Kathryn        F13 HMT           16.73

1  108 DUDA,Jessica         F15 7S            74.85
2  126 SCHAAB,Zoe           F15 HV            74.53
3  115 HUBERT,Ashley        F15 HV            74.23
4  123 OXLEY,Kate           F15 BM            73.20
5  111 ELLIOT,Chelsea       F15 BSC           73.06
6  118 MACGREGOR,Sasha      F15 HMT           72.47
7  102 BUTLER,Brooke        F15 HV            65.68
8  103 CELANI,Summer        F15 HV            65.49
9  116 KELSCH,Sydney        F15 HMT           56.90

10  120 MARGERUM,Maeve       F15 HMT           50.05

1  112 COLLINS,Bridget      F17 BSC           65.18

1    7 HACKER,Cayden        M09 HMT           28.58
2   22 NOBEL,Jacob          M09 HMT           27.53
3   11 GERRARD,Ben          M09 HMT           27.23
4    4 COOK,Ryder           M09 BM            19.02
5   18 MANLEY,Emerson       M09 HMT            3.16
6   29 TEETER,John          M09 HMT            1.84
7   30 SIEGLER,Sonny        M09 HMT            0.66

1    5 DIFRANCESCO,Vincent  M11 HMT           70.55

2   20 MCNAMARA,Kam         M11 HMT           42.49
3    8 GONZALEZ,Sebastian   M11 HV            37.33
4   31 TYLER,Mick           M11 BM            37.16
5   14 JACKS,Eli            M11 HV            34.79
6   13 EVANS,Lachlan        M11 HMT           34.07
7    2 BERGLUND,Robert      M11 HMT           31.98
8   58 KANE,Jp              M11 HMT           31.62
9   61 ORR,Reilly           M11 HMT           30.80

10    1 BUEME,Joey           M11 HMT           29.38
11   24 PENSON,Nathan        M11 HV            24.69
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Moguls                   Finals                    Date: Jan 28, 2019 (Mon)
Female/Male              (By  Group Score)         Time: 5:20 pm
HoliMont, NY             HoliMont FLITE Cup 2                          

 No Bib# Name                 Gp  Representing  Score             
=== ==== ==================   ==  ============  ==================
12    3 CHESS,Greyson        M11 HV            23.54
13   17 MANLEY,Elliot        M11 HMT           21.28
14    6 EDWARDS,Christopher  M11 HV            18.27
15   56 DUNN,John            M11 HMT           10.32

16   59 CLOSS,Brody          M11 HMT            5.04
17   28 SMITH,Liam           M11 BSC            4.09
18   33 VANDERWEL,Owen       M11 HV             4.08

1   54 WILLARD,Alex         M13 BM            76.79
2   49 SOCHA,Bennett        M13 HV            67.62
3   37 DELFORTE,Lucas       M13 BM            66.21
4   50 TYLER,Cal            M13 BM            65.24
5   46 KOTALIK,Andrew       M13 BM            52.15
6   47 PIRAIN,Reese         M13 7S            47.92
7   38 DONNELLY,Ronan       M13 HV            38.28
8   41 FITZGERALD,Connor    M13 HMT           30.64

9   51 VANDERWEL,Jared      M13 HV            29.67
10   42 FLYNN,Sean           M13 BSC           28.20
11   53 WELLS,Colby          M13 HMT           28.14
12   44 JACKS,Spencer        M13 HV            26.74
13   55 WOLLEN,Trevor        M13 BSC            7.69

1  109 DUDA,Tyler           M15 7S            77.45
2  117 LARUSCH,Matthew      M15 HV            72.18
3  110 EDWARDS,Samuel       M15 HV            70.25
4  104 CLAUS,Jacob          M15 BM            69.21
5  127 SCHAFFNER,Chad       M15 HV            60.58
6  129 TYLER,Robert         M15 BM            60.52

7  107 COURTNEY,Ryan        M15 BSC           60.50
8  128 SPILLER,Max          M15 BM            60.22
9  124 PFEFFER,Jack         M15 BM            55.67

10  119 MANGANO,Michael      M15 HV            46.70
11  121 MCDONALD,Tiller      M15 BSC           46.35
12  125 PIER,James           M15 ?             42.39
13  106 CONLEY,Owen          M15 BSC           15.96

1  105 COLLINS,Aidan        M17 BSC           73.17
2  122 MCGUIRE,Bryan        M17 BM            66.01
3  101 BALL,Colden          M17 BSC           65.81
4  113 FERRINO,Samuel       M17 BSC           55.06

5  114 GLOGOWSKI,Aidan      M17 BSC           50.20

1  130 WOSTMANN,Alec        M19 Bmbw          63.52

Male   = 20.66, Female = 23.58
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